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Financial Regulation
2022 Virginia Premium Profile for Domestic Mutual Assessment Companies (Assets > 10 Million)

Premiums

Dividends Paid Incurred

Losses

28851 Augusta Mutual Ins Co
2,039,573 1,592,739Fire 0 564,531 784,538

538,740 424,988Farmowners multiple peril 0 84,706 63,596

9,563,693 7,294,739Homeowners multiple peril 0 5,321,477 6,504,263

267,136 218,512Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 0 22,491 19,288

60,433 16,642Other liability - occurrence 0 0 8,654

523,933 494,839Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury prot 0 122,374 -69,479

389,001 371,493Private passenger auto physical damage 0 503,303 534,053

13,382,509 10,413,952Totals 0 6,618,882 7,844,913

13029 Grayson-Caroll-Wythe Mutl Ins Co
1,267,826 1,284,541Fire 0 222,922 204,837

227,216 229,450Allied lines 0 64,007 74,007

6,804,302 6,522,688Homeowners multiple peril 0 2,599,076 3,169,515

183,255 174,741Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 0 10,806 7,006

146,274 147,184Other liability - occurrence 0 4,000 -67,200

8,628,873 8,358,604Totals 0 2,900,811 3,388,165

10329 Loudoun Mutual Ins Co
2,677,063 2,616,782Fire 0 973,007 998,545

8,695,163 8,544,398Farmowners multiple peril 0 4,213,353 4,976,648

39,640,109 39,596,245Homeowners multiple peril 0 23,880,280 26,140,268

15,299,066 15,254,718Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 0 6,415,878 7,781,554

1,225,214 1,204,238Commercial multiple peril (liability portion) 0 523,804 634,175

36,144 36,144Inland marine 0 0 0

900,721 896,765Other liability - occurrence 0 0 -500

587,375 587,375Burglary and theft 0 0 118,535

1,335,015 1,335,015Boiler and machinery 0 862,225 862,225

70,395,872 70,071,681Totals 0 36,868,547 41,511,450

June 01, 2023 Page 1 of 2



Company
No. Company Name Written Earned

State Corporation Commission - Bureau of Insurance

Financial Regulation
2022 Virginia Premium Profile for Domestic Mutual Assessment Companies (Assets > 10 Million)

Premiums

Dividends Paid Incurred

Losses

33740 Mutual Assurance Society of Virginia
242,946 251,582Fire 0 -250,478 -257,959

113,085 117,114Allied lines 0 198,228 121,858

16,320,028 15,818,082Homeowners multiple peril 0 12,645,954 14,000,750

700,093 689,669Other liability - occurrence 0 525,000 -377,500

17,376,152 16,876,447Totals 0 13,118,704 13,487,149

10196 Northern Neck Ins Co
5,627,527 5,805,711Fire 0 2,454,835 2,510,398

42,122,092 40,778,520Homeowners multiple peril 0 26,428,694 28,277,418

354,841 352,480Other liability - occurrence 0 0 20,000

10,718,509 10,533,646Other private passenger auto liability 0 8,379,200 12,332,880

10,964,463 10,657,699Private passenger auto physical damage 0 8,080,032 8,281,645

69,787,432 68,128,056Totals 0 45,342,761 51,422,341

5Number of companies

Totals Fire 11,854,935 11,551,355 0 3,964,817 4,240,359

Allied lines 340,301 346,564 0 262,235 195,865

Farmowners multiple peril 9,233,903 8,969,386 0 4,298,059 5,040,244

Homeowners multiple peril 114,450,224 110,010,274 0 70,875,481 78,092,214

Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 15,749,457 15,647,971 0 6,449,175 7,807,848

Commercial multiple peril (liability portion) 1,225,214 1,204,238 0 523,804 634,175

Inland marine 36,144 36,144 0 0 0

Other liability - occurrence 2,162,362 2,102,740 0 529,000 -416,546

Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury 523,933 494,839 0 122,374 -69,479

Other private passenger auto liability 10,718,509 10,533,646 0 8,379,200 12,332,880

Private passenger auto physical damage 11,353,464 11,029,192 0 8,583,335 8,815,698

Burglary and theft 587,375 587,375 0 0 118,535

Boiler and machinery 1,335,015 1,335,015 0 862,225 862,225

Totals 179,570,838 173,848,740 0 104,849,705 117,654,018
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